
WOMEN’S DIVISION 140.0
RESULTS

Women’s Division 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Dezi Gonzales Lansing High School 134.6 135.0 10

2 Presley Metcalf Wellington High School 134.3 115.0 8

3 Kyndal Schneider Lansing High School 137.8 115.0 6

4 OLIVIA O'TOOLE Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 137.9 110.0 4

5 Claire Ginter Wellington High School 137.4 100.0 2

6 Hailey Reischman Tonganoxie 139.1 100.0 1

7 Presley Cornejo Wellington High School 139.5 100.0 0

8 Nataliee Moreno Tonganoxie 135.7 95.0 0

9 ADDISON WILLIAMS Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 133.1 90.0 0

10 Addisyn Coon Fort Scott High School 133.0 85.0 0

11 Regan Walle Buhler High School 134.5 75.0 0

12 Alexa Adame Buhler High School 137.6 75.0 0

13 Addy Wilson Wellington High School 136.7 0.0 0

Women’s Division 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Dezi Gonzales Lansing High School 134.6 225.0 10

2 Claire Ginter Wellington High School 137.4 210.0 8

3 Alexa Adame Buhler High School 137.6 190.0 6

4 Addisyn Coon Fort Scott High School 133.0 185.0 4

5 Presley Metcalf Wellington High School 134.3 180.0 2

6 Nataliee Moreno Tonganoxie 135.7 180.0 1

7 ADDISON WILLIAMS Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 133.1 175.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Presley Cornejo Wellington High School 139.5 170.0 0

9 Kyndal Schneider Lansing High School 137.8 165.0 0

10 Regan Walle Buhler High School 134.5 130.0 0

11 Hailey Reischman Tonganoxie 139.1 120.0 0

12 Addy Wilson Wellington High School 136.7 0.0 0

13 OLIVIA O'TOOLE Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 137.9 0.0 0

Women’s Division 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Dezi Gonzales Lansing High School 134.6 155.0 10

2 Claire Ginter Wellington High School 137.4 150.0 8

3 Presley Metcalf Wellington High School 134.3 135.0 6

4 OLIVIA O'TOOLE Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 137.9 125.0 4

5 ADDISON WILLIAMS Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 133.1 120.0 2

6 Kyndal Schneider Lansing High School 137.8 120.0 1

7 Alexa Adame Buhler High School 137.6 115.0 0

8 Hailey Reischman Tonganoxie 139.1 115.0 0

9 Presley Cornejo Wellington High School 139.5 115.0 0

10 Regan Walle Buhler High School 134.5 95.0 0

11 Addisyn Coon Fort Scott High School 133.0 85.0 0

12 Nataliee Moreno Tonganoxie 135.7 85.0 0

13 Addy Wilson Wellington High School 136.7 0.0 0

Women’s Division 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Dezi Gonzales Lansing High School 134.6 515.0 10

2 Claire Ginter Wellington High School 137.4 460.0 8

3 Presley Metcalf Wellington High School 134.3 430.0 6



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

4 Kyndal Schneider Lansing High School 137.8 400.0 4

5 ADDISON WILLIAMS Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 133.1 385.0 2

6 Presley Cornejo Wellington High School 139.5 385.0 1

7 Alexa Adame Buhler High School 137.6 380.0 0

8 Nataliee Moreno Tonganoxie 135.7 360.0 0

9 Addisyn Coon Fort Scott High School 133.0 355.0 0

10 Hailey Reischman Tonganoxie 139.1 335.0 0

11 Regan Walle Buhler High School 134.5 300.0 0

12 OLIVIA O'TOOLE Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 137.9 235.0 0

13 Addy Wilson Wellington High School 136.7 0.0 0

Women’s Division 140.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

6 Dezi Gonzales Lansing High School 134.6 3.826

18 Claire Ginter Wellington High School 137.4 3.348

21 Presley Metcalf Wellington High School 134.3 3.202

25 Kyndal Schneider Lansing High School 137.8 2.903

26 ADDISON WILLIAMS Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 133.1 2.893

31 Alexa Adame Buhler High School 137.6 2.762

32 Presley Cornejo Wellington High School 139.5 2.76

39 Addisyn Coon Fort Scott High School 133.0 2.669

41 Nataliee Moreno Tonganoxie 135.7 2.653

42 Hailey Reischman Tonganoxie 139.1 2.408

45 Regan Walle Buhler High School 134.5 2.23

52 OLIVIA O'TOOLE Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 137.9 1.704

59 Addy Wilson Wellington High School 136.7 0.0


